HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
AMP480MKII
Page: 1
AMP480MKII
929,00 € inc. VAT
Public address amplifier 1 channel 1 x 480 W at 100V
- Very high power 480 W in 100 V
- Switching power supply
- Settings accessible only from the rear
SKU: H11223
Categories: 100 V amplifiers
EAN13 : 3662009022888
brand Audiophony PA
- 1 mono input via a Phoenix plug
- 1 speaker output at 100 V via a Phoenix plug
- 1 line level connection output via a Phoenix plug
- Channel volume settings
- Flat/HPF channel switch
- Output volume display via a 4 LED VU meter
- Screwdriver required to access technician level settings
- Power supply: 230 V 50/60 Hz
- Frequency response: 50 Hz - 15 kHz
- THD (1kHz power rating): 0.1%.
- Dimensions: 380 x 88 x 482 mm
- 19" rack mount
- Height: 2 units
- Weight : 6.6 kg
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
AMP480MKII
Page: 2
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Audiophony PA
Power 480 W
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
AMP480MKII
Page: 3
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
AMP480MKII
Page: 4